
Retailer/Trading Name Name of Website

Airscream UK Limited www.airscream.co.uk

Alfa Labs Limited www.alfalabs.co.uk; www.mirage.co.uk

Alvini Limited www.alvini.ie; www.e-cigshop.eu

Brand Management & Distribution Ltd www.brandmad.ie; www.nicotine.ie

BSMW Ltd www.onepoundeliquid.com; www.euroliquid.ie

C Page Ltd. www.vapeuk.co.uk;  www.brightonrockeliquids.co.uk

Cloudstix.com Ltd. www.cloudstix.com; www.officialaspire.com

Creative Retail Distribution Ltd. www.halevaping.com

Cuts Ice Ltd www.t-juice.com; www.halcyonhaze.co.uk;  www.13-sins.com
Dampfer.biz www.dampfer.biz

Decadent Vapours Ltd www.decadentvapours.com

Decdeb Limited ezsmoke.ie

Direct 2 U Retail Limited www.direct2uecigs.ie

E Cigarettes World Distribution Ltd www.ecigarettesworld.ie

Ecigarettes 4U Ltd. www.vaprovapes.ie

Ecirette Solutions Ltd. www.ecirette.ie; www.ecirette.co.uk; www.ecirett.com

Eco Juices Global Ltd www.pure-eliquids.com

Elda Ltd. www.ecig4u.com; www.eliquid-shop.com

Electronic Cigarettes Limited www.ecigwizard.com

Elevenly B.V. www.smokestik.co.uk; www.smokstik.nl; www.smokstik.eu

Elite Future Enterprises Limited www.bargainvapour.com

E-Vapour www.evapour.ie

Evolution Vaping Ltd www.evolutionvaping.co.uk   

Exclusive E Cigarette Limited www.xecig.ie

Flavour Warehouse Ltd www.vampirevape.co.uk

Gaiatrend www.alfaliquid.fr; www.alfaliquid.com

Indejuice Limited www.indejuice.com

Just Mist Wholesale Ltd. www.justmist.co.uk

K and M Marketing Ltd. www.kivapour.ie

Kangaroo Vape www.kangaroovape.ie; www.kangaroovape.de; 

www.kangaroovape.com

Liberty Flights Holdings Limited www.liberty-flights.co.uk

Lime-IT Limited www.cremedevape.com 

Main Origio E-Commerce Limited www.oneeuroliquid.com

Medicpro D.O.O./Juice Doctor www.juicedoctor.eu

MoMo Eliquid Limited www.momoeliquid.com

Mystic Vapor Ltd. www.mysticjuice.co.uk

New Age Smoke www.newagesmoke.com

Nicofresh Ltd

www.getyourkix.com; www.paddypuff.com; www.nicofresh.com

Nicopure Labs LLC www.halocigs.com

NJOY Netherlands B.V. njoy.com; njoy.ie

Party City Limited www.stylexcloud.co.uk; www.foggfather.co.uk

Pillbox38 (UK) Limited www.totallywicked-eliquid.co.uk

Puff'n'Stuff www.puffnstuff.ie

Richy EU SRO www.liqua.com/en-cz/  www.ritchy.com

S & Heaven www.e-cigaretteshop.eu; www.e-cigaretteshop.ie

SM Innovation Ltd www.ziggicig.com



Spaceinvapers Ltd. www.spaceinvapers.co.uk

Stockport E Cig Company Ltd www.stockport-e-cig-company.co.uk; www.ashtonecigs.co.uk;

 www.manchesterelectroniccigarette.co.uk; That’s Nice Limited www.flavourart.co.uk

The Attysmith Ltd. www.hellfiremods.co.uk

The Best Shop Limited www.thebestshop.eu

The Electric Tobacconist Ltd. www.electrictobacconist.co.uk

The Electronic Cigarette Company www.theelectroniccigarette.co.uk; www.joytech.co.uk; 

www.eleafworld.co.uk

The FTA Agency  Ltd. www.matchlessecig.co.uk

TMB Notes Limited www.tmbnotes.co

Vape & Juice Ltd vapeandjuice.co.uk

Vape Club vapeclub.co.uk

Vape Freaks www.vapefreaks.com; www.vapefreaks.eu; 

www.vapefreaks.co.uk

Vape Green Ltd. vapegreen.co.uk

Vape Store Kettering Ltd www.vapeoutlet.co.uk; www.nicotinn.co.uk

Vapely Ltd. www.vapely.ie; www.vapely.co.uk

Vapourcore Retail Limited www.vapourcore.com

Vapourpal Limited www.vapourpal.com

VIP Ecig Ireland Limited www.vipecig.ie


